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OUR LADY OF FATIMA 2024-2025 FAITH FORMATION/EVENTS CALENDAR 

Thursday 11/21/24 GIFT Session 6:30 pm (parents and Confirmation students in Hall)(all other registered 

students in parish center)(Option 1) (Doors open at 5:15 pm/Dinner available 5:30 pm – 6:15 

pm.

Sunday 11/24/24 GIFT Session 6:00 pm (parents and Confirmation students in Hall)(all other registered 

students in parish center)(Option 2)

Thursday 12/12/24 GIFT Session 6:30 pm (parents and Confirmation students in Hall)(all other registered 

students in parish center)(Option 1) (Doors open at 5:15 pm/Dinner available 5:30 pm – 6:15 

pm. – 

Sunday 12/15/24 GIFT Session 6:00 pm (parents and Confirmation students in Hall)(all other registered 

students in parish center)(Option 2)

Sunday     01/12/25 GIFT Session 6:00 pm (parents and Confirmation students in Hall)(all other registered 

students in parish center)(Option 1) (Doors open at 5:15 pm/Dinner available 5:30 pm – 6:15 

pm.

Thursday 01/16/25 GIFT Session 6:30 pm (parents and Confirmation students in Hall)(all other registered 

students in parish center)(Option 2)

Sunday 02/09/25 GIFT Session 6:00 pm (parents and Confirmation students in Hall)(all other registered 

students in parish center)(Option 1)

Thursday 02/13/25 GIFT Session 6:30 pm (parents and Confirmation students in Hall)(all other registered 
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students in parish center)(Option 2) (Doors open at 5:15 pm/Dinner available 5:30 pm – 6:15 

pm.

Thursday 04/03/25 GIFT Session 6:30 pm (parents and Confirmation students in Hall)(all other registered 

students in parish center)(Option 1) (Doors open at 5:15 pm/Dinner available 5:30 pm – 6:15 

pm.

Sunday 04/06/25 GIFT Session 6:00 pm (parents and Confirmation students in Hall)(all other registered 

students in parish center)(Option 2)

Thursday 05/01/25 GIFT Session 6:30 pm (parents and Confirmation students in Hall)(all other registered 

students in parish center)(Option 1) (Doors open at 5:15 pm/Dinner available 5:30 pm – 6:15 

pm.

Sunday 05/04/25 GIFT Session 6:00 pm (parents and Confirmation students in Hall)(all other registered 

students in parish center)(Option 2)


